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Junior 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Jun F 5.10 5.10   1000.00 
2   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 4.18 5.05   990.20 
3   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 4.70 4.50   921.57 
4   Bierhuizen Nikita NED   Jun F 3.10 3.25   637.25 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 12.80 12.60   1000.00 
2   Reitbauer Peter AUT   Jun M 11.90 11.30   929.69 
3   Gorrino Gianluca *ITA   Jun M 9.60 9.80   765.62 
4   Pasini Lorenzo *ITA   Jun M 9.10 9.80   765.62 
5   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 11.20 6.40   875.00 
6   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Jun M 8.40   656.25 
7   Adolph Pablo GER   Jun M 7.30   570.31 
8   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 5.40   421.88 
9   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 3.55   277.34 

10   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 3.35   261.72 

Senior 1 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Se1 F 10.20 5.60   1000.00 
2   Engeler Beatrice SUI   Se1 F 5.60 3.35   549.02 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Mastelli Massimo ITA   Se1 M 13.80 14.10   1000.00 
2   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 13.50 13.80   978.72 
3   Field David GBR   Se1 M 13.40 12.70   950.35 
4   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 10.10 10.40   737.59 
5   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 10.20 9.90   723.40 
6   Harju Timo FIN   Se1 M 9.30   659.57 
7   Turner Paul GBR   Se1 M 8.10   574.47 
8   Andersson Dennis SWE   Se1 M 4.83   342.55 
9   Velle Michel NED   Se1 M 2.60   184.40 
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Junior 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 970 970   906.54 
2   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 1070 870   1000.00 
3   Rattalino Chiara ITA   Jun F 810 830   775.70 
4   Bierhuizen Nikita NED   Jun F 280 270   261.68 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 2430 2770   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 1450 2250   812.27 
3   Gorrino Gianluca *ITA   Jun M 1560 1600   577.62 
4   Reitbauer Peter AUT   Jun M 1600 1350   577.62 
5   Pasini Lorenzo *ITA   Jun M 1510 1300   545.13 
6   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Jun M 1060   382.67 
7   Adolph Pablo GER   Jun M 940   339.35 
8   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 880   317.69 
9   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 840   303.25 

10   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 500   180.51 

Senior 1 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Se1 F 1780 1960   1000.00 
2   Engeler Beatrice SUI   Se1 F 1100 1000   561.22 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 4130 5450   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 2180 2480   455.05 
3   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 1830 1710   335.78 
4   Field David GBR   Se1 M 1780 1680   326.61 
5   Turner Paul GBR   Se1 M 1630 1610   299.08 
6   Velle Michel NED   Se1 M 1260   231.19 
7   Harju Timo FIN   Se1 M 730   133.94 
8   Andersson Dennis SWE   Se1 M 160   29.36 
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Junior 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Bierhuizen Nikita NED   Jun F 7.7m 7.8m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Reitbauer Peter AUT   Jun M 21.5m 20.3m   1000.00 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 10.9m 11.3m   525.58 
3   Adolph Pablo GER   Jun M 9.2m 8.1m   427.91 
4   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Jun M 20.9m 0.00m   972.09 
5   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 9.5m 0.00m   441.86 
6   Pasini Lorenzo *ITA   Jun M 8.7m   404.65 
7   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 6.7m   311.63 
8   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 0.00m    

Senior 1 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Se1 F 8.9m 10.4m   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 21.0m 22.5m   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 13.9m 14.3m   635.56 
3   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 12.9m 11.8m   573.33 
4   Field David GBR   Se1 M 10.2m 11.2m   497.78 
5   Harju Timo FIN   Se1 M 9.3m 10.0m   444.44 
6   Turner Paul GBR   Se1 M 8.3m   368.89 
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Junior 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bierhuizen Nikita NED   Jun F 637.25  261.68  1000.00  1898.93 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  525.58  2525.58 
2   Reitbauer Peter AUT   Jun M 929.69  577.62  1000.00  2507.31 
3   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 875.00  812.27  441.86  2129.13 
4   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Jun M 656.25  382.67  972.09  2011.01 
5   Pasini Lorenzo *ITA   Jun M 765.62  545.13  404.65  1715.40 
6   Adolph Pablo GER   Jun M 570.31  339.35  427.91  1337.57 
7   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 277.34  317.69  311.63  906.66 

Senior 1 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Se1 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 978.72  1000.00  1000.00  2978.72 
2   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 737.59  455.05  635.56  1828.20 
3   Field David GBR   Se1 M 950.35  326.61  497.78  1774.74 
4   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 723.40  335.78  573.33  1632.51 
5   Turner Paul GBR   Se1 M 574.47  299.08  368.89  1242.44 
6   Harju Timo FIN   Se1 M 659.57  133.94  444.44  1237.95 

Chief Judge

Soderqvist Mikael
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Harris Andy


